Updated service prices 24/25

Leisure Core Pricing

Vitality, Live Active & Easy Exercise

Fitness Class

Gym Admit - Adult

Gym Admit - Junior

Junior Swim - (Erskine, Johnstone, Renfrew Victory Baths)
Junior Swim - (Lagoon, ON-X)

Family Swim

Adult Swim - (Erskine, Johnstone, Renfrew Victory Baths)
Adult swim - (Lagoon, ON-X)

Senior Swim

Court Hire (badminton, short tennis, table tennis, pickleball)

Town Hall Room Hire

Renfrew Town Hall room hire from £102
Tweedie Hall room hire from £102
Johnstone Town Hall room hire from £102
Paisley Town Hall room hire from £500

Community Halls Hire

Community Hall hire available from £8.00 p/h (£5.75 p/h
concession rate)

https://www.oneren.org/venue-hire/community-centres/

Playing Fields and Associated Facilities
Updated Prices 24/25

Concessionary

No VAT (Serial Lets)

Grass pitch (with nets and showers) £26.00
(Per Game)
Grass pitch (without facilities) £17.50

(Per Game)

Adult

£52.00

£35.00

24/25
price

£4.50
£7.00
£7.00
£3.50
£2.20
£2.40
£12.00
£4.40
£4.85
£1.60
£11.00


https://www.oneren.org/venue-hire/community-centres/

Ferguslie, Gryffe HS, Castlehead HS, St. Andrew’s Academy, Glennifer HS &

KGV Renfrew

Synthetic Pitch (with changing) — per hour Concessionary

Full Pitch — per hour

1/3 Pitch — per hour

£27.50

£21.75

Synthetic Pitch (without changing) — per hour

Full Pitch — per hour
1/3 Pitch — per hour

5-a-side — per hour

£25.25

£17.50

£24.75

Adult

£55.00

£43.50

£50.50

£35.00

£49.50

Prices for synthetic pitches at Ralston, Seedhill, Renfrew Leisure Centre, Park Mains,

Johnstone Hub and On-x

3g 5-a-side for one hour
- self contained

7-a-side pitches for one hour
(1/3 pitch)

11-a-side pitches for 2 hours
(Sat & Sun)

Concessionary

£24.85

£21.85

£54.50

Adult

£49.70

£43.75

£109



Cricket Wicket
Weeknight

Saturday
Sunday
Hockey
(per game)

Rugby

Blaes Pitch

Concessionary  Adult

N/A

N/A £68.50 (per game)

N/A £131.75 (per game)

N/A £165.25 (per game)
£95.25

£60.75 (min 3 hr) (£20.25/hour)

£33.75 £48.50



