Updated service prices 24/25

Leisure Core Pricing

	24/25 price
Vitality, Live Active & Easy Exercise	£4.50
Fitness Class	£7.00
Gym Admit – Adult	£7.00
Gym Admit – Junior	£3.50
Junior Swim - (Erskine, Johnstone, Renfrew Victory Baths)	£2.20
Junior Swim - (Lagoon, ON-X)	£2.40
Family Swim	£12.00
Adult Swim - (Erskine, Johnstone, Renfrew Victory Baths)	£4.40
Adult swim - (Lagoon, ON-X)	£4.85
Senior Swim	£1.60
Court Hire (badminton, short tennis, table tennis, pickleball)	£11.00

Town Hall Room Hire

Renfrew Town Hall room hire from £102 Tweedie Hall room hire from £102 Johnstone Town Hall room hire from £102 Paisley Town Hall room hire from £500

Community Halls Hire

Community Hall hire available from £8.00 p/h (£5.75 p/h concession rate)

https://www.oneren.org/venue-hire/community-centres/

<u>Playing Fields and Associated Facilities</u> <u>Updated Prices 24/25</u>

	Concessionary	Adult
<u>No VAT (Serial Lets)</u>		
Grass pitch (with nets and showers)	£26.00	£52.00
(Per Game)		
Grass pitch (without facilities)	£17.50	£35.00
(Per Game)		

<u>Ferguslie, Gryffe HS, Castlehead HS, St. Andrew's Academy, Glennifer HS &</u> <u>KGV Renfrew</u>

Synthetic Pitch (with changing) – per hour	Concessionary	Adult
Full Pitch – per hour	£27.50	£55.00
1/3 Pitch – per hour	£21.75	£43.50

Synthetic Pitch (without changing) – per hour			
Full Pitch – per hour	£25.25	£50.50	
1/3 Pitch – per hour	£17.50	£35.00	
5-a-side – per hour	£24.75	£49.50	

<u>Prices for synthetic pitches at Ralston, Seedhill, Renfrew Leisure Centre, Park Mains,</u> <u>Johnstone Hub and On-x</u>

	Concessionary	Adult
3g 5-a-side for one hour - self contained	£24.85	£49.70
7-a-side pitches for one hour (1/3 pitch)	£21.85	£43.75
11-a-side pitches for 2 hours (Sat & Sun)	£54.50	£109

	Conc	essionary	Adult
Cricket Wicket Weeknight		N/A	£68.50 (per game)
Saturday		N/A	£131.75 (per game)
Sunday		N/A	£165.25 (per game)
Hockey (per game)			£95.25
Rugby	N/A	£60.75 (min	a 3 hr) (£20.25/hour)
Blaes Pitch		£33.75	£48.50